
 

Summer 2024 Parks and Recreation  

Summer Program Reservation  

Day Date Venue Time Amount Reserve 
(place a check) Please remember the 
trip policy as seen on the registration 
form 

Tuesday June 11 Retrocade 9:00 am- 12:30 pm $10  
Thursday June 13 Horseback Riding 8:45 am-11:30 am $30 (at least 6 years old) 
Tuesday June 18 Launch 7:45 am- 12:45 pm $25  

Thursday June 20 Bowling 9:30 am-12:45 pm $15  

Tuesday June 25 Movies: TBD 8:00 am- 12:45 pm $10  

Thursday June 27 Mars Hill Pool 9:40 am- 12:20 pm $5  

Tuesday July 9 Retrocade 9:00 am-12:30 pm $10  

Thursday July 11 Launch 7:45 am- 12:45 pm $25  

Tuesday July 16 Horseback Riding 8:45 am-11:30 am $30 (at least 6 years old) 

Thursday July 18 Bowling 9:30 am-12:45 pm $15  

Tuesday July 23 Rafting 8:15 am- 12:45 pm $25 (at least 8 years old) 

Thursday July 25 Movies 8:00 am- 12:45 pm $10  

Tuesday July 30 Retrocade 9:00 am-12:30 pm $10  

Thursday August 1 Pool 9:40 am- 12:20 pm $5  

 


